2017 GLAAD Media Awards: Nominees for **Outstanding Comedy Series**

The GLAAD Media Awards recognize and honor media for their fair, accurate and inclusive representations of the lesbian, gay, bisexual and transgender community and the issues that affect their lives.

Created by BklynLeighH



Survivor's remorse.

[Starz Originals presents]

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy



Survivor's remorse.

creator. LeBron James.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy



Modern family. Levitan Lloyd ; 20th Century Fox Television.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy Series



Modern family. Levitan Lloyd ; 20th Century Fox Television.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy Series



Modern family.

Levitan Lloyd; 20th Century Fox Television.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy



Modern family.

Levitan Lloyd; 20th Century Fox Television.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy



2017 GLAAD Media Awards: Nominees for **Outstanding Comedy Series**

The GLAAD Media Awards recognize and honor media for their fair, accurate and inclusive representations of the lesbian, gay, bisexual and transgender community and the issues that affect their lives.

Created by BklynLeighH



Modern family.

Levitan Lloyd; 20th Century Fox Television; created by Christopher Lloyd & Steven Levitan.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy Series



Modern family.

Levitan Lloyd; 20th Century Fox Television; created by Christopher Lloyd & Steven Levitan.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy Series



Modern family.
Levitan Lloyd; 20th Century Fox Television; created by Christopher Lloyd & Steven Levitan.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy



Modern family.
Levitan Lloyd; 20th Century Fox Television; created by Christopher Lloyd & Steven Levitan.

Nomination for Outstanding Comedy Series

